SCHEDULE - THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS

Date

Tue, Nov 29, 22

Tue, Dec 06, 22

Tue, Dec 13, 22

Tue, Dec 20, 22

Thu, Dec 29, 22

Tue, Jan 03, 23

Tue, Jan 10, 23

Tue, Jan 17, 23

Tue, Jan 24, 23

Thu, Feb 02, 23

RND S

winter 2022-2023 / TUESDAY TIER 4B/5 EAST (D/E)

Home

1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

2 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

o THE GOLDEN

KNIGHTS

LEAFS

BLUE STRIPES

GLADIATORS

WOLFPAK

NY BLACKHAWKS

Mar. 05, 2026

S Visitor

2 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

4

LEAFS

BLUE STRIPES

GLADIATORS

WOLFPAK

NY BLACKHAWKS

THE GOLDEN

KNIGHTS

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

DEF

Time

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45 pm

6:45 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



